
2026 Programme
Date Time Event Organiser/Leader(s)

Friday 2nd January 19.00 - 21.00 Young Peoples Meeting Nagasura
Sunday 25th January 10.30 - 16.30 Study Day Atulyamati & Srikirti

Friday 6th February 19.00 - 21.00 Young Peoples Meeting Nagasura
Sunday 8th February 10.30 - 16.30 Jewel Quest Saddhavasita
Sunday 15th February 10.30 - 16.30 Parinirvana Day
Sunday 1st March 10.30 - 16.30 Meditation Day Silanatha
Friday 6th March 19.00 - 21.00 Young Peoples Meeting Nagasura
Sunday 22nd March 10.30 - 16.30 Young People's Day Nagasura
Sunday 29th March 10.30 - 16.30 Women's Day Saddhavasita & Bodhilehi
Friday 3rd April 19.00 - 21.00 Young Peoples Meeting Nagasura
Sunday 12th April 10.30 - 16.30 Men's Day Amalaketu
Sunday 26th April 10.30 - 16.30 Women's Day Atulyamati & Saddhavasita
Friday 1st May 19.00 - 21.00 Young Peoples Meeting Nagasura
Sunday 3rd May 10.30 - 16.30 Buddha Day
Sunday 17th May 10.30 - 14.30 Men’s Dharma Ramble Sthiranaga
Sunday 31st May 10.30 - 16.30 Study Day Silanatha
Friday 5th June 19.00 - 21.00 Young Peoples Meeting Nagasura
Sunday 14th June 10.30 - 16.30 Young People's Day
Sunday 21st June 10.30 - 16.30 Women's Solstice Day Atulyamati
Sunday 28th June 10.30 - 16.30 Men's Day Amalaketu
Friday 3rd July 19.00 - 21.00 Young Peoples Meeting Nagasura
Sunday 26th July 10:30 - 16:30 Dharma Day
Friday 7th August 19.00 - 21.00 Young Peoples Meeting Nagasura
Sunday 9th August 10.30 - 16.30 Meditation Day Silanatha
Saturday 15th August 14.30 - 16.30 Order Forum Candraprabha
Wednesday 26th August 19.00 - 21.00 Bhante's Centenary 108 Year Puja Candraprabha
Friday 4th September 19.00 - 21.00 Young Peoples Meeting Nagasura
Sunday 13th September 10.30 - 16.30 Padmasambhava Day Nagasura
Sunday 27th September 10.30 - 16.30 Women's Day (Mitras/GFRs?) Sujayini
Friday 2nd October 19.00 - 21.00 Young Peoples Meeting Nagasura
Sunday 4th October 10.30 - 16.30 Men's Day Amalaketu
Friday 9th October Sangha Retreat Vajrasana
Saturday 10th October Sangha Retreat Vajrasana
Sunday 11th October Sangha Retreat Vajrasana
Sunday 18th October 10.30 - 16.30 Young People's Day Nagasura
Sunday 1st November 10.30 - 16.30 Study Day Silanatha
Friday 6th November 19.00 - 21.00 Young Peoples Meeting Nagasura
Sunday 22nd November 10.30 - 16.30 Sangha Day Candraprabha
Friday 4th December 19.00 - 21.00 Young Peoples Meeting Nagasura
Sunday 20th December 10.30 - 16.30 Women's Solstice Day Atulyamati
Wednesday 31st December21.00 - 00.30 New Year's Eve Event

Key
Mens Event
Womens Event
Sangha Event
Mixed Mitra Days
Young People's Events


